ELECTRO-NUMERICS, INC.
DPM  MODELS
Micro-C & Mighty-1C
LARGE DIGIT MODEL
Mighty-5C
The MICRO SERIES
COUNTERS & TIMERS
Micro-CMighty-1C

4 ............................................................................... RS-485
B .......................................................................Parallel BCD
ORDERING GUIDE
One entry required per block. For example, model MCR0JHHC3 is a Micro-C counter/totalizer  with red 0.56" Led display,
high level power supply and 0-10 Vdc analog output.  Note:  Default ranges are shown below.  All ranges can be scaled to
read in engineering units.  Add -SC option if required.
Signal Conditioners (select one)
Default ranges are shown, meters may be customer scaled or
select -SC, Special Configuration when factory scaling is required.
Remote Display
RD ............. Requires basic counter, RS232 or RS485 Digital
Interface option and no signal conditioner
Analog (V/F) Input, single channel
A1 (Rate) .................................... A Only, 4/20 mAdc = 20,000
A2 (Rate) .................................. A Only, 0 to 1 mAdc = 10,000
A3 (Rate) ................................... A Only, 0 to 10 Vdc = 10,000
A4 (Rate) .............................. A Only, 0 to 100 mVdc = 10,000
Counter/Timer Input, dual channel
C1 (Rate) ....................... A Only, 1000 Hz = 1000, Gate = 1 S
C2 (Period) ........................A to b, 0 to 999.999 S, Gate = 1 S
C3 (Count/Total) ......................... A Only, 1000 counts  = 1000
C4 (Time Interval) ..............A to b, 0 to 999.999 S, Gate = 1 S
C5 (Stopwatch) ...... A to b, 0 to 55 Hrs (H, M, S clock display)
C6 (Phase Angle) ........................ A to b, 0 to 360.0 (degrees)
Note: C5 & C6 require an extended version counter.
Quadrature Input
Q ........................................................................... Quadrature
Specify encoder specifications and scaling required.
Default Configuration:  Single ended, count up, A leads B, one
count per cycle (1X) and no zero index.
Special Configuraion
SC Specify when scalings or configurations other than those
defaults shown above are required.
For extended features, add "E" to thepart number i.e. MCRE
Call: 1-800-854-8530 or Fax: 951-695-7246 for Applications Assistance Page 8
Freight:
F.O.B Temecula, California.  Insurance and handling charges
are added to all shipments.  Handling charges are computed
at 1% of the shipment product cost with $1 minimum & $7
maximum.
Prices:
Prices published in catalogs, price lists or on the Internet are
not offers to sell and are subject to change without notice.
General price information should be specifically confirmed.
Product listings, specifications and manufacturing details
are subject to change without notice.
CONDITIONS OF SALE
Payment Terms:
Net 30 days from invoice date with credit approval, Visa,
Mastercard,  American Express  or C.O.D..  A 11/2% service
charge will be added on balances beyond 30 days.  All
returns must  be authorized and pass factory inspection.
Returns are subject to a restocking fee and a maximum of 90
days from invoice date.
Micro Series Counters & Timers Catalog.PM65, 1/07Printed in U.S.A
42213 Sarah Way, Temecula CA 92590
1-800-854-8530  Tel:  951-699-2437  Fax:  951-695-7246
Web Site:  http://www.electronumerics.com
LIMITED PRODUCT WARRANTY: